
Capabilities

*Machine 63 can trim as wide as 61" with 3" chucks and 62" with 4" chucks

Trim minimums are 1/4”-1/2”

Unwind core sizes are 3”, 4”, 6”, 8”, 10”, 12” on all machines plus 16” on the Webco

Rewind core sizes are 1”, 2”, 3” and 6” on the Jennerjahns and  3”, 4”, 5”, 6”, 8”, 10”, 12” on all other machines

Standard tolerances are +/- 1/32” on widths, +/- 1% on lengths, +/- ½” on OD’s.

With 50 years of expertise in converting and understanding the demands of dynamic markets, Paper Dimensions, previously
 K&L SERVICES, provides a tradition of customer focused service as well as all-around support. Working with world-class manufacturers, niche 
specialists and start-up marketers, our service specialists understand custom sli�ing, rewinding, packaging, and inventory management.  

1101 De Clark Street, Beaver Dam, WI 53916   |     www.paperdimensionsllc.com

For orders or more details, contact us:
Email: customerservice@paperdimensionsllc.com

Phone: 920-885-3335

Machine

41

63

Jennerjahn

Jennerjahn

Webco

Max 
Roll Width 

(rewinding)
48”

65”

75”

75”

114”

Max 
Slit

Width

45”

*61”/ 62”

72”

72”

112”

Max 
OD

72”

72”

60”

60”

84”

Unwind Rewind

Min  
Slit 

Width

0.5”

2.0”

3”

3”

2”

Max
Rewind Roll 

Weight

4,000 LBS

6,000 LBS

600 LBS

600 LBS

10,000 LBS

Thickness
Range

20# - .040 PT Board

20# - .020 PT Board

20# - .018 PT

20# - .018 PT

20# - .040 PT Board

Grades

Max Unwind 
Roll Weight

4,000 LBS

6,000 LBS

6,000 LBS

6,000 LBS

12,000 LBS

Max OD

60”

60”

18”

18”

72”

Min 
Roll

Width

8”

20”

30”

25”

20”


