

## Capabilities

	Unwind				Rewind				Grades
Machine	Max Roll Width (rewinding)	Min Roll Width	Max OD	Max Unwind Roll Weight	Min Slit Width	Max Slit Width	Max OD	Max Rewind Roll Weight	Thickness Range
41	48″	8″	72″	4,000 LBS	0.5″	45″	60″	4,000 LBS	20#040 PT Board
63	65″	20″	72″	6,000 LBS	2.0″	*61"/ 62"	60″	6,000 LBS	20#020 PT Board
Jennerjahn	75″	30″	60″	6,000 LBS	3″	72″	18″	600 LBS	20#018 PT
Jennerjahn	75″	25″	60″	6,000 LBS	3″	72″	18″	600 LBS	20#018 PT
Webco	114″	20″	84″	12,000 LBS	2″	112″	72″	10,000 LBS	20#040 PT Board

\*Machine 63 can trim as wide as 61" with 3" chucks and 62" with 4" chucks

Trim minimums are 1/4"-1/2"

For orders or more details, contact us:

Email: customerservice@paperdimensionsllc.com Phone: 920-885-3335

Unwind core sizes are 3", 4", 6", 8", 10", 12" on all machines plus 16" on the Webco

Rewind core sizes are 1", 2", 3" and 6" on the Jennerjahns and 3", 4", 5", 6", 8", 10", 12" on all other machines

Standard tolerances are +/- 1/32" on widths, +/- 1% on lengths, +/- <sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub>" on OD's.



With 50 years of expertise in converting and understanding the demands of dynamic markets, Paper Dimensions, previously K&L SERVICES, provides a tradition of customer focused service as well as all-around support. Working with world-class manufacturers, niche specialists and start-up marketers, our service specialists understand custom slitting, rewinding, packaging, and inventory management.